



P. O. Box 1201
Enfield, CT 06083
Ph : (860) 627-6870

Change Request

To: Loren Compson
Pacheco Ross Architects, P.C.
72 Voorheesville Avenue
PO Box 558
Voorheesville, NY 12186
Ph: (518)765-5105 Fax: (518)765-5107

Number: 34
Date: 10/28/14
Job: 14-009 Thompsonville Fire Station
Phone:

Description: Remove Piping, manhole and Concrete Slab

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:
Remove Piping, manhole and Concrete Slab

The total amount to provide this work is \$10,438.68

If you have any questions, please contact me at 860-627-6870.

Submitted by: Kirk Nassetta

Approved by: _____
Date: _____

Cc:

Proposed Change Order Detail Breakdown Sheet

PCO 34 Remove Piping, Manhole and Concrete Slab

Direct Costs: Item		PCO \$	
GML Construction Inc			\$9,471.60
EBI O&P	5.00%		\$473.58
SUBTOTAL - SUBS			\$9,945.18
EBI - Labor/Materials# Uts		Rate	
Carpenter			\$0.00
Laborer			\$0.00
Mason			\$0.00
Concrete Material			\$0.00
Misc Mtl			\$0.00
Superintendent	4	88.75	\$355.00
EBI Overhead and Profit		10%	\$35.50
TOTAL DIRECT COSTS			\$390.50
Indirect Costs:		Hrs	Rate
Project Manager	0	115	\$0.00
Chief Estimator	0	96.5	\$0.00
Project Engineer	0	37.15	\$0.00
			\$0.00
TOTAL INDIRECT COSTS			\$0.00
Bond Premlum		1.00%	\$103.00
TOTALS			\$10,438.68

GML Construction Inc.

20 Cottage Ave.
Wilbraham, MA 01095

Phone:413-599-1453

Fax:413-599-6605

**CHANGE
ORDER**

CHANGE ORDER #	1799
DATE	10/25/2014

CUSTOMER	PROJECT			
Enfield Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 1201 1654 King Street Enfield, CT 06083	Thompsonville Fire Station 35 North Main Street Enfield, CT 06082			
CO WORK	Unsuitable Materials 9/30-10/22			
DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	RATE	TOTAL
9/30/14 REMOVE OLD WATER, GAS, AND ELECTRIC LINES				
REMOVE 8 INCH CAST IRON WATER	FT	230	12.20	2,806.00
REMOVE 4 INCH CAST IRON GAS	FT	230	7.65	1,759.50
REMOVE ELECTRIC LINES	FT	230	3.15	724.50
SUBTOTAL				5,290.00
10/15/14 REMOVE SEWER MANHOLE, CAP LINES, AND BACKFILL				
RUBBER TIRE EXCAVATOR 7/8 CUYD	HR	3	216.00	648.00
LOADER 3 CUYD	HR	3	209.25	627.75
6 TON ROLLER	HR	3	112.05	336.15
SUPERVISOR	HR	3	101.25	303.75
PROCESSED GRAVEL	CUYD	6	22.95	137.70
SUBTOTAL				2,053.35
10/22/14 REMOVE CONCRETE SLAB AND DISPOSE				
RUBBER TIRE EXCAVATOR 7/8 CUYD	HR	3	216.00	648.00
LOADER 3 CUYD	HR	1	209.25	209.25
TRAILER DUMP	HR	4	155.25	621.00
DISPOSAL OF LARGE CONCRETE	PER LOAD	2	325.00	650.00
SUBTOTAL				2,128.25
			TOTAL	\$9,471.60

ACCEPTED _____

SIGNATURE _____

GML CONSTRUCTION, INC.
20 COTTAGE AVE. WILBRAHAM, MA. 01095
Phone: 413-599-1453 Fax: 413-599-6605

FIELD CHANGE ORDERS

Customer: FinField Builders

Date 10-15-14

Project: Thompsonville Fin

DISCRIPTION OF WORK Remove old down A/C & clean
pipe & ductwork

EQUIPMENT, MANPOWER, AND MATERIALS
Caterpillar Excavator 3hr
Roller 3hr
Local Kawasabi 3hr
Operator 3hr
Skinner 3hr
Wagon 3hr
Removable copper 3hr
Ce. Job Case 1.

TERMS TIME & MATERIALS+ _____ %
 QUOTED PRICE \$
 PER CU YD \$
 OTHER:

COMMENTS: Found Manhole 12' deep

GML _____

ACCEPTANCE / DATE
[Signature] 10/15/14

FIELD CHANGE ORDERS

Customer: Burfield Residence

Date 9-30-14

Project: Thompsonville Farm

DISCRIPTION OF WORK Removal of old water, electric, misc pipes

EQUIPMENT, MANPOWER, AND MATERIALS

230' water line
230' electric line
230' misc steel line (gas)

includes removal from site

TERMS

- TIME & MATERIALS+ _____ %
- QUOTED PRICE \$
- PER CUYD \$
- OTHER:

COMMENTS:

old utility pipes

GML

ACCEPTANCE / DATE

[Signature] 10/10/14